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NUM
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EAONY
EAENY
FAOCN
DAKE3
EAENV
FA08J
CA1KM
FAOBE
EAONX
EAONV
CA1K7
CA48L
AANAX

CA4TD
EA2KC
FA8ZZ
DAM3E
FA956
FAEFE
AALTX
CAATF
CAXC6
AO2RA
CA7TJ
CA4TC
903C6
DAD3K

EABAK
EA35V
EA35R
EA35H
EAMS5N
DAO008
DAOQ07
CA9YL
EASLW

DACM7
CA155
EA031
CAAX4

DO3HD
EO02D1
AOOW4

FAOEC
FAP2J
CAV37

09-03-2008 / LANGTAUFERS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PUNTI

1 BZ73 ASV ANTHOLZERTAL

WEISSENEGGER Kerstin

ZINGERLE Lena
HELLWEGER Annalena
EGGER Andreas
LEITGEB Simon
PARTH Stefan
ZINGERLE Hannes
DURNWALDER Julian
PLAICKNER Julia
MESSNER Barbara
GEIER Julia
ZINGERLE Felix
ANTENHOFER Kevin

259.65
172.57
229.81
183.24
251.93

2 BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

RATSCHILLER Lisa
THEINER Natascha
STRICKER Lea
KOBALD Fabian
KUPPELWIESER Jan
TRAFOIER Philip
LADURNER Andrea
TRAUT Paul
EBERHOEFER Andreas
OBERHOFER Dorothea
THEINER Larissa
PREISS Nadine
RINNER Andreas
HOLZEISEN Vladimir

3 BZ51 ASV RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK

VOLGGER Jasmin
SORG Johanna
BRAUNHOFER Patrik
FASSNAUER Stefan
VOLGGER Jonas
SANFILIPPO Jessica
HOFER Elisabeth
MARKART Carolin
FASSNAUER Alex

4 BZF9 SC GARDENA GRA

RUNGGALDIER Carmen
PITTSCHEIDER Mirjam

MAIR AM TINKHOF Manuel

PRUCKER Janpiere

5 BZ38 SC ULTEN ASV

GAMPER Julian
UNGERER Sally
PARIS Marian

6 BzZ67 ASC WEISSKUGEL/RAIFFEIS

BAACK Elisabeth
DANIEL Ivan
PLOERER Theresia

282.35
213.33
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1999
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COD.

BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BzZ73
BzZ73
Bz73
BzZ73
BzZ73
Bz73
BZ73

BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2
BZE2

Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51
Bz51

BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9

BzZ38
Bz38
Bz38

Bz67
Bz67
Bz67

SOCIETA'

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

3265
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL
ANTHOLZERTAL

2321
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

1556
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK
RIDNAUN VOLKSBANK

900

SC GARDENA GRA
SC GARDENA GRA
SC GARDENA GRA
SC GARDENA GRA

649

SC ULTEN ASV
SC ULTEN ASV
SC ULTEN ASV

ASC WEISSKUGEL/RAIFFEIS
ASC WEISSKUGEL/RAIFFEIS
ASC WEISSKUGEL/RAIFFEIS

341

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
11'05.9 314
11'32.2 292
12'29.0 247
11'41.9 320
12'09.1 288
12'36.0 224
19'18.5 244
21'04.0 122
24'18.5 296
24'36.2 277
25'18.3 217
23'22.6 270
24'56.3 154
12'09.6 269
14'38.5 90
15'49.0 67
12'19.9 272
12'35.2 240
12'39.9 208
22'40.8 202
18'35.6 305
21'13.0 61
26'10.1 178
26'59.5 119
30'26.3 40
24'10.4 193
25'49.3 7
12'52.0 157
13'59.2 112
11'52.6 304
12'29.3 256
12'46.3 192
22'43.2 101
25'01.9 257
26'58.5 138
3107.1 39
2324.1 316
25'13.6 237
23'57.4 231
25'35.7 116
20'32.3 183
26'50.8 158
23'17.8 308
18'19.6 22
19'32.7 16
20'27.3 303
BC/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



